www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Aug-2023                 Pg. 1
The CT01 is a compact recessed extrusion made from high quality anodized aluminum, perfect
for applications in small or narrow spaces.
Product Detail:
Material:
Color:
Dimension:
Customization:

L240 240 36 2.1 117 >90 24 26’ 2”
CT01 | Recessed Extrusion
Ordering Code: CT01 + Tapelight + Accessories
CT01 –   DL –   F –   L200 IP00 CT35 –   EC –   MC
Extrusion Lens Tapelight End Cap Mounting
CT01 CL60 - 60⁰ Lens
DL - Drop Lens
V – Vienna L90 – 90 lm/ft
L180 – 180 lm/ft
L270 – 270 lm/ft
RGB - RGB
TW - Tunable White
IP00 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
EC – End Cap
ECD – End Cap
for Drop Lens
MC –
Mounting Clip
IP66 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT40 - 4000K
F – Florence L200 – 200 lm/ft
L360 – 360 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
A – Athens L240 – 240 lm/ft IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Aug-2023                 Pg. 3
CT01 | Recessed Extrusion
Power Supply Ordering Codes
DTR + 60 + IP67 DTR60IP67 - Dimming, 60 Watt, IP67
MODEL + POWER + IP RATING INPUT OUTPUT DIMENSION
NTR Non-Dimming 50
75
100
150
200
320
50 Watt
75 Watt
100 Watt
150 Watt
200 Watt
320 Watt
IP00 Indoor 88-264V 24V 3.90 x 3.82 x 1.42
5.08 x 3.82 x 1.50
6.26 x 3.82 x 1.50
7.84 x 3.85 x 1.50
8.46 x 4.53 x 1.18
8.46 x 4.53 x 1.18
12
16
25
35
12 Watt
16 Watt
25 Watt
35 Watt
IP42 Indoor 90-264V 24V 3.03 x 1.57 x 1.14
3.03 x 1.57 x 1.14
3.31 x 2.24 x 1.16
3.31 x 2.24 x 1.16